
Higher 
Additio

nal 
Qualific

ation 
(PG 

Degreee
tc)

Final 
Year 
Total 
Marks

Mark 
Obtain

%
English 

(30WPM
)

Marathi 
(30WPM

)

Name 
Higher 

Qualific
ation

1 2 3 10 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 31
Manisha Vasant 
Ghodke

OPEN 29/Jun/88
35YEARS,7
MONTHS,0

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 700 545 77.86 38.93 Yes Yes No 0 5 Years 9 Month 30 No

No 1 year computer coures & 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match for this Post

Only Request Letter 
Submitted

68.93 No

26YEARS,8 No 1yr computer course & 

National Health Mission, Health Department Z. P. Latur
Name of Post: Data Entry Operator (AYUSH) (Category :- Open-1)

vk{ksikuarjph vik_k ;knh fn- 19$06$2024

Sr. no.
Form 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

Applied 
Categor

y
Date of Birth

(DD-MM-
YY)

Educational Qualification 
(Graduation in Computer 
Application/ IT/ Business 

Administration/ B.Tech (C.S) 
or (I.T)/ BCA/ BBA/ BSC-IT/ 

Graduation with One Year 
diploma/ Certificate course in 

computer science from 
recognized institute or 

University.)

Qualification Marks

50% Of 
Marks 

obttaine
d

Objection Remark
Total Mark 
(31=21+25+

27)

Eligible
Yes / No

Typing 
(Yes/ No) Higher 

Qualific
ation 
Mark 
(Max. 

20)

Govt Experience Only 
(• Minimum 1 year of experience in 

Government. Exposure in social 
sector schemes at National, State 
and District level and Computer 
knowledge including MS Office, 

MS Word, MS Power Point and MS 
Excel, MS access would be 

essential.
• Preference will be given to 

persons who have experience of 
working in health sector including 

AYUSH)

Experience 
Mark 

(Max. 30) 

Eligible
Yes / No

Remarks

2 5
Bhagyashri 
Sambhaji Sul

NT-C 2/May/97
26YEARS,8
MONTHS,27

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 700 515 73.57 36.79 yes yes Yes 20

01 year 06 months 19 
Days

6 No
No 1yr computer course & 

qualification critria Does not match 
for this post

62.79 No

3 27
Priyanka 
Surybhan Sirsat

Open 17/May/92
31YEARS,8
MONTHS,12

DAYS

B.Sc(Computer Sci.) , 
MBA In HR

1000 771 77.10 38.55 Yes Yes Yes 20 9 Months 22 Days 0 No Exp.Criteria not fulfilled
Same Govt. Exp. 9 

Months 22 Days 
Submitted

58.55 No

4 4
Deepali 
Bhimashankar 
Jirobe

open 30/Nov/91
32YEARS,1
MONTHS,30

DAYS
BCA , MCA 1000 768 76.80 38.40 no no Yes 20 No 0 No

 No English &  Marathi Typing & No 
Expeiance & Qualification Critera 

Does Not Matched
58.40 No

5 6
pallavi 
govindsing 
Rathod

EWS 4/May/97
26YEARS,8
MONTHS,25

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 700 525 75.00 37.50 yes yes Yes 20 02 months 19 days 0 No

No One year computer course & No 
1 year Experience & qualification 

critriya Does not match for this post
57.50 No

6 29
Shahaji Namdev 
Bhelonde

EWS 1/Sep/89
34YEARS,4
MONTHS,28

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 700 594 84.86 42.43 Yes Yes No 0 2 Years  10 Months 12 No

No 1 year computer coures & 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post
54.43 No

7 43
Sangeeta 
Shankar 
Dhekane

NT-C 12/Aug/89
34YEARS,5
MONTHS,17

DAYS

BCA , M.sc in Computar 
Scince

600 390 65.00 32.50 No No Yes 20 No 0 No
No marathi  & English typing & No 

Experience criteria fulfilled  
52.50 No

8 28
Sidheshwar 
Shivaji Phulari

OBC 10/Jun/98
25YEARS,7
MONTHS,19

DAYS
B.com 1150 881 76.61 38.30 Yes Yes No 0 2 Years  2 Months 9 Days 12 No

No 1 year computer coures & 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post
50.30 No

9 21
Ritesh Sanjay 

OPEN 12/Aug/97
26YEARS,5
MONTHS,17 B.com 1150 852 74.09 37.04 yes yes No 0 2 Years 2 Months 9 Days 12 No

 No 1 Year Computer Course 
&Qualification Criteria Does Not 49.04 No9 21

Ritesh Sanjay 
Shinde

OPEN 12/Aug/97 MONTHS,17
DAYS

B.com 1150 852 74.09 37.04 yes yes No 0 2 Years 2 Months 9 Days 12 No &Qualification Criteria Does Not 
match fotr this Post

49.04 No

10 8
Asmita Nurdas 
Khobragade

SC 9/May/98
25YEARS,8
MONTHS,20

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 1200 689 57.42 28.71 Yes No Yes 20 No 0 No

No One year computer course  & 
No Typing . qualification critriya 

Does not match for this post & No 1 
year Experience.

Only English Typing 
Cert. Submitted

48.71 No

11 26
Sandhya 
Dayanand 
Shinde

Open 4/Jul/89
34YEARS,6
MONTHS,25

DAYS
B.com 700 579 82.71 41.36 Yes Yes No 0 1 Years 2 Months 6 No

No 1 year computer coures & 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post
47.36 No

12 19
Prakash Prabhu 
Changan

Open 20/Jul/88
35YEARS,6
MONTHS,9

DAYS
BA ; B.ed:MA 900 630 70.00 35.00 yes yes No 0 2 Years 11 Month 14 Days 12 No

 No 1 Year Computer Coures/ 
Diploma & Qualification Criteriya 

Does Not match fotr this Post 
47.00 No



Higher 
Additio

nal 
Qualific

ation 
(PG 
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tc)
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Year 
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)

Name 
Higher 

Qualific
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National Health Mission, Health Department Z. P. Latur
Name of Post: Data Entry Operator (AYUSH) (Category :- Open-1)

vk{ksikuarjph vik_k ;knh fn- 19$06$2024

Sr. no.
Form 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

Applied 
Categor

y
Date of Birth

(DD-MM-
YY)

Educational Qualification 
(Graduation in Computer 
Application/ IT/ Business 

Administration/ B.Tech (C.S) 
or (I.T)/ BCA/ BBA/ BSC-IT/ 

Graduation with One Year 
diploma/ Certificate course in 

computer science from 
recognized institute or 

University.)

Qualification Marks

50% Of 
Marks 

obttaine
d

Objection Remark
Total Mark 
(31=21+25+

27)

Eligible
Yes / No

Typing 
(Yes/ No) Higher 

Qualific
ation 
Mark 
(Max. 

20)

Govt Experience Only 
(• Minimum 1 year of experience in 

Government. Exposure in social 
sector schemes at National, State 
and District level and Computer 
knowledge including MS Office, 

MS Word, MS Power Point and MS 
Excel, MS access would be 

essential.
• Preference will be given to 

persons who have experience of 
working in health sector including 

AYUSH)

Experience 
Mark 

(Max. 30) 

Eligible
Yes / No

Remarks

13 47
Shridhar Arjun 
Tandle

NT-C 10/Jun/95
28YEARS,7
MONTHS,19

DAYS

BA.; MA, Computer 
Operator and 

Programming Assistant ( 
1 Yr )

600 323 53.83 26.92 Yes yes Yes 20 5 Month 0 No  No Experience criteria fulfilled 46.92 No
DAYS

1 Yr )

14 51
Digambar 
Sakharam 
Mogale

SC 19/Jun/94
29YEARS,7
MONTHS,10

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 700 563 80.43 40.21 Yes Yes No 0 1 Year 6 Month 12 Days 6 No

No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post 
46.21 No

15 14
Shekhar 
sakharam 
Patole

SC 10/Nov/95
28YEARS,2
MONTHS,19

DAYS
B.Sc(Computer Sci.) 1000 678 67.80 33.90 No No No 0

02 years 04months 22 
days

12 No No English & Marathi Typing 45.90 No

16 13
Ashwini 
Tukaram Kavle

SC 1/Jan/95
29YEARS,0
MONTHS,28

DAYS
BE(Electrical) 1800 1578 87.67 43.83 yes yes No 0 No 0 No

 No One year computer Course 
Qualification Criteria Does Not 

match fotr this Post & No 1 year 
Experience

43.83 No

17 60
Bhimrao 
Rajkumar 
Kamble

SC 8/Apr/99
24YEARS,9
MONTHS,21

DAYS
B.A 1000 831 83.10 41.55 Yes Yes No 0 No 0 No

 No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

41.55 No

18 65
Sunita 
Shesherao 
Surywanshi

SC 20/Sep/85
38YEARS,4
MONTHS,9

DAYS

BA ; B.ed , MA , B.Lib & 
Inf Scince

900 531 59.00 29.50 Yes Yes No 0 2 Year 5 Month 8 Days 12 No
No 1yr Computer Course  

Qualification Criteriya Does Not 
match fotr this Post

41.50 No

19 16
Dhanshree 
smbaji Sul

NT-2 17/Jun/00
23YEARS,7
MONTHS,12

DAYS
B.Sc(Computer Sci.) 550 455 82.73 41.36 No Yes No 0 No 0 No

5th semester markmemo Not 
Attached English Typing Certificate 

Not Attached & No 1 Year 
Experience.

41.36 No

20 62
Bhagyshri 
Ramesh 
vhasale

OBC 12/Oct/97
26YEARS,3
MONTHS,17

DAYS
B.E ( information & Tech ) 1900 1558 82.00 41.00 No No No 0 No 0 No

 Exp. Critetaira Not Fulfulled & 
Marathi & English Typing Not 

Attached 
41.00 No

No 1yr Computer Course & 

21 44
Pooja Sanjay 
Potdar

OBC 8/Jul/01
22YEARS,6
MONTHS,21

DAYS
BA. 1000 819 81.90 40.95 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course & 
Qualification Criteria Does Not 

match fotr this Post & No 
Experience criteria fulfilled

40.95 No

22 20
Firdos Layak 
Ujede

Open 7/Jun/98
25YEARS,7
MONTHS,22

DAYS
B.A 600 489 81.50 40.75 yes No No 0 No 0 No

 No 1 Year Computer Course 
/Diploma & No Marathi Typing  & 

No 1 Year govt.Experiance 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post

40.75 No

23 40
gaytri Ramakant 
Ujankar

OPEN 14/Oct/92
31YEARS,3
MONTHS,15

DAYS
B.com ,   M.com 600 481 80.17 40.08 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

40.08 No



Higher 
Additio

nal 
Qualific

ation 
(PG 

Degreee
tc)

Final 
Year 
Total 
Marks

Mark 
Obtain

%
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(30WPM
)

Marathi 
(30WPM

)

Name 
Higher 

Qualific
ation

1 2 3 10 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

National Health Mission, Health Department Z. P. Latur
Name of Post: Data Entry Operator (AYUSH) (Category :- Open-1)

vk{ksikuarjph vik_k ;knh fn- 19$06$2024

Sr. no.
Form 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

Applied 
Categor

y
Date of Birth

(DD-MM-
YY)

Educational Qualification 
(Graduation in Computer 
Application/ IT/ Business 

Administration/ B.Tech (C.S) 
or (I.T)/ BCA/ BBA/ BSC-IT/ 

Graduation with One Year 
diploma/ Certificate course in 

computer science from 
recognized institute or 

University.)

Qualification Marks

50% Of 
Marks 

obttaine
d

Objection Remark
Total Mark 
(31=21+25+

27)

Eligible
Yes / No

Typing 
(Yes/ No) Higher 

Qualific
ation 
Mark 
(Max. 

20)

Govt Experience Only 
(• Minimum 1 year of experience in 

Government. Exposure in social 
sector schemes at National, State 
and District level and Computer 
knowledge including MS Office, 

MS Word, MS Power Point and MS 
Excel, MS access would be 

essential.
• Preference will be given to 

persons who have experience of 
working in health sector including 

AYUSH)

Experience 
Mark 

(Max. 30) 

Eligible
Yes / No

Remarks

24 42
Kiran Madhukar 
Randive

NT-B 3/Nov/86
37YEARS,2
MONTHS,26

DAYS
B.com 700 463 66.14 33.07 Yes yes No 0 1 Year 3 Month 11 Days 6 No

No 1yr Computer Course 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post
39.07 No

DAYS match fotr this Post

25 50
Niwan Popatrao 
Maske

SC 3/Dec/93
30YEARS,1
MONTHS,26

DAYS
B.Sc(Computer Sci.) 900 698 77.56 38.78 NO NO No 0 No 0 No

5th Sem Markmemo Not Attached & 
Exp. Critetaira Not Fulfulled & No 

marathi  & English typing 
38.78 No

26 22
Avinash Dagduji 
Gaikwad

SC 7/Jan/00
24YEARS,0
MONTHS,22

DAYS
B.com 1150 890 77.39 38.70 yes yes No 0 No 0 No

 No 1 Year Computer Course 
&Qualification Criteria Does Not 

match fotr this Post &  Exp.Criteria 
not fulfilled

38.70 No

27 55
Sundar Anant 
Waghamare

EWS 24/Jun/98
25YEARS,7
MONTHS,5

DAYS
B.sc 750 573 76.40 38.20 Yes Yes No 0 No 0 No

 No 1Yr Computer Coures   
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 
match fotr this Post & 5th Sem 

Markmemo Not Attached & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled 

38.20 No

28 63
Mohini Chetan 
Bhalerao

Open 1/Jan/98
26YEARS,0
MONTHS,28

DAYS
BCA

Grade 
Marki

ng 
syste

m

74.60 37.30 Yes No No 0 No 0 No
5th Sem Markmemo Not Attached & 

Marathi Typing Not Attached &  
Exp. Critetaira Not Fulfulled 

5th Semister 
Marksheet Submitted 

but Marathi Typing 
Not Attached &  Exp. 
Cert. Not Submitted 

37.30 No

29 64
Mohini Chetan 
Bhalerao

SC 1/Jan/98
26YEARS,0
MONTHS,28

DAYS
BCA

Grade 
Marki

ng 
syste

m

74.60 37.30 Yes No No 0 No 0 No
5th Sem Markmemo Not Attached & 

Marathi Typing Not Attachagd &  
Exp. Critetaira Not Fulfulled 

37.30 No

m

30 49
Nikhil 
Chandrsen 
Yadav

OPEN 27/Jun/97
26YEARS,7
MONTHS,2

DAYS
B.Sc(Computer Sci.) 550 409 74.36 37.18 Yes Yes No 0 No 0 No

5th Sem Markmemo Not Attached & 
Exp. Critetaira Not Fulfulled 

37.18 No

31 18 Vanil Ram mane Open 4/May/89
34YEARS,8
MONTHS,25

DAYS
BCA 300 222 74.00 37.00 yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 5th semester Markmemo 
attached & No 1 Year 

Govt.Experiance
37.00 No

32 15
Krishna Shivaji 
badge

NT-B 5/May/97
26YEARS,8
MONTHS,24

DAYS
BA ; D.ed 600 354 59.00 29.50 yes yes No 0 1 Year 6 No

 No 1 Year Computer Coures & 
Qualification Criteria Does Not 

match fotr this Post
35.50 No



Higher 
Additio

nal 
Qualific

ation 
(PG 

Degreee
tc)

Final 
Year 
Total 
Marks

Mark 
Obtain

%
English 

(30WPM
)

Marathi 
(30WPM

)

Name 
Higher 

Qualific
ation

1 2 3 10 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

National Health Mission, Health Department Z. P. Latur
Name of Post: Data Entry Operator (AYUSH) (Category :- Open-1)

vk{ksikuarjph vik_k ;knh fn- 19$06$2024

Sr. no.
Form 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

Applied 
Categor

y
Date of Birth

(DD-MM-
YY)

Educational Qualification 
(Graduation in Computer 
Application/ IT/ Business 

Administration/ B.Tech (C.S) 
or (I.T)/ BCA/ BBA/ BSC-IT/ 

Graduation with One Year 
diploma/ Certificate course in 

computer science from 
recognized institute or 

University.)

Qualification Marks

50% Of 
Marks 

obttaine
d

Objection Remark
Total Mark 
(31=21+25+

27)

Eligible
Yes / No

Typing 
(Yes/ No) Higher 

Qualific
ation 
Mark 
(Max. 

20)

Govt Experience Only 
(• Minimum 1 year of experience in 

Government. Exposure in social 
sector schemes at National, State 
and District level and Computer 
knowledge including MS Office, 

MS Word, MS Power Point and MS 
Excel, MS access would be 

essential.
• Preference will be given to 

persons who have experience of 
working in health sector including 

AYUSH)

Experience 
Mark 

(Max. 30) 

Eligible
Yes / No

Remarks

33 3
Mahadev 
Bankatrao 
Sarwade

open 25/May/87
36YEARS,8
MONTHS,4

DAYS
BBA  300 210 70.00 35.00 yes yes No 0

03 years 09 months 06 
Days

0 Yes
No 5th semester markmemo 

Attached .

Sangram Unit DEO 
Exp. Not Allowed, 
Only Health Sector 

35.00 No
Sarwade DAYS Days Attached . Only Health Sector 

Exp. Allowed.

34 36
Jyotiba 
Dnayanoba 
Gaikwad

SC 10/Oct/89
34YEARS,3
MONTHS,19

DAYS
BCA 1000 690 69.00 34.50 Yes NO No 0 No 0 No

No Marathi  typing & Exp. Critetaira 
Not Fulfulled

No Marathi  typing & 
Exp. Critetaira Not 

Submitted
34.50 No

35 53
Megha 
Sandipan Kale

NT-C 12/Feb/98
25YEARS,1
1MONTHS,1

7DAYS
BCA 1150 779 67.74 33.87 no No No 0 No 0 No

Exp. Critetaira Not Fulfulled & No 
marathi  & English typin

33.87 No

36 37
Akash Maroti 
Pandit

SC 20/May/93
30YEARS,8
MONTHS,9

DAYS
B.Sc(Computer Sci.) 1400 922 65.86 32.93 No NO No 0 No 0 No

No Marathi & English typing & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

32.93 No

37 59
Santosh 
Shankar 
Chavan

VJNT 4/Jan/95
29YEARS,0
MONTHS,25

DAYS
B.sc 1200 779 64.92 32.46 Yes Yes No 0 No 0 No

 No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

32.46 No

38 25
Amol Pramnath 
Kamble

SC 9/May/90
33YEARS,8
MONTHS,20

DAYS
B.A 600 381 63.50 31.75 No No No 0 8 Month 0 No

No 1 year computer coures & No 
Marathi & English Tyiping 

Qualification Criteria Does Not 
match fotr this Post &  Exp.Criteria 

not fulfilledl

31.75 No

39 34
Jeevan 
Tukaram Parale

OPEN 4/Sep/93
30YEARS,4
MONTHS,25

DAYS

B.E ( Computer Scince & 
Engineering )

1900 1204 63.37 31.68 No No No 0 No 0 No
No Marathi & English typing & Exp. 

Critetaira Not Fulfulled
31.68 No

DAYS

40 52
Dyaneshwar 
Manikrao 
Lokhande

OBC 15/Jun/91
32YEARS,7
MONTHS,14

DAYS
BA 600 304 50.67 25.33 No No No 0 1 Year 5 Month 1 Days 6 No

No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post No marathi  & 
English typing 

31.33 No

41 11
Pankaj Ramdas 
Ingle

OPEN 31/Jan/91
32YEARS,1
1MONTHS,2

9DAYS

BA ; Computer operator 
and Programming Asst.1 

year course
600 374 62.33 31.17 yes yes No 0 No 0 No No Expeiance criteria fulfilled 31.17 No

42 45
Ashwini 
Ranayan 
Bharde

OPEN 29/Dec/93
30YEARS,1
MONTHS,0

DAYS
BA. 800 497 62.13 31.06 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course & 
Qualification Criteria Does Not 

match for this Post& No Experience 
criteria fulfilled

31.06 No



Higher 
Additio

nal 
Qualific

ation 
(PG 

Degreee
tc)

Final 
Year 
Total 
Marks

Mark 
Obtain

%
English 

(30WPM
)

Marathi 
(30WPM

)

Name 
Higher 

Qualific
ation

1 2 3 10 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

National Health Mission, Health Department Z. P. Latur
Name of Post: Data Entry Operator (AYUSH) (Category :- Open-1)

vk{ksikuarjph vik_k ;knh fn- 19$06$2024

Sr. no.
Form 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

Applied 
Categor

y
Date of Birth

(DD-MM-
YY)

Educational Qualification 
(Graduation in Computer 
Application/ IT/ Business 

Administration/ B.Tech (C.S) 
or (I.T)/ BCA/ BBA/ BSC-IT/ 

Graduation with One Year 
diploma/ Certificate course in 

computer science from 
recognized institute or 

University.)

Qualification Marks

50% Of 
Marks 

obttaine
d

Objection Remark
Total Mark 
(31=21+25+

27)

Eligible
Yes / No

Typing 
(Yes/ No) Higher 

Qualific
ation 
Mark 
(Max. 

20)

Govt Experience Only 
(• Minimum 1 year of experience in 

Government. Exposure in social 
sector schemes at National, State 
and District level and Computer 
knowledge including MS Office, 

MS Word, MS Power Point and MS 
Excel, MS access would be 

essential.
• Preference will be given to 

persons who have experience of 
working in health sector including 

AYUSH)

Experience 
Mark 

(Max. 30) 

Eligible
Yes / No

Remarks

43 7
sayad saifali 
liyakat ali

open 8/Mar/95
28YEARS,1
0MONTHS,2

1DAYS
BA 600 370 61.67 30.83 yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No One year computer course & No 
1 year Experience & qualification 

critria Does not match for this post
30.83 No

1DAYS critria Does not match for this post

44 24
Shital Ganpati 
Bhoinwad

ST 19/Dec/95
28YEARS,1
MONTHS,10

DAYS
B.A 600 370 61.67 30.83 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

 No 1 year computer Course & 
Qualification Criteria Does Not 

match  this Post  &  Exp.Criteria not 
fulfilled

30.83 No

45 61
Bhagyshri 
Rajabhau 
Bansode

SC 2/May/91
32YEARS,8
MONTHS,27

DAYS
B.A , MA 600 340 56.67 28.33 Yes Yes No 0 No 0 No

 No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

28.33 No

46 10 Ram Tanji Koli OPEN 27/May/86
37YEARS,8
MONTHS,2

DAYS
BCA 1200 665 55.42 27.71 yes yes No 0 2 years 2 months 28 days 0 Yes

Shaleya Poshan 
Aahar Unit DEO 

Exp. Not Allowed, 
Only Health Sector 

Exp. Allowed.

27.71 No

47 2
Mahadev Biru 
Bhusale

OPEN 1/Nov/91
32YEARS,2
MONTHS,28

DAYS
BBA 600 327 54.50 27.25 yes yes No 0 06 months 05 days 0 No Expeiance criteria not fulfilled 

06 months 05 days 
Exp. Cert. Submitted 
Till Exp. Criteria of 1 
Year Govt. Exposure 

Not Fulfilled

27.25 No

48 39
Uttam Rangrao 
Panchal

OBC 4/Apr/87
36YEARS,9
MONTHS,25

DAYS
BA 600 326 54.33 27.17 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course & 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

27.17 No

49 56
Santosh 
Balwantrao 
ghodke

SC 31/Aug/80
43YEARS,4
MONTHS,29

DAYS
B.sc 900 478 53.11 26.56 No No No 0 5 Month 0 No

Age Barred &    No marathi  & 
English typing Exp. Critetaira Not 

Fulfulled
26.56 No

50 41
Archana 
Shantinath Kale

OBC 1/Jan/89
35YEARS,0
MONTHS,28

DAYS
B.a B.ed 600 318 53.00 26.50 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

26.50 No

51 17
Sumit 
machindra 
suryawanshi

SC 7/Dec/96
27YEARS,1
MONTHS,22

DAYS
B.Sc(Computer Sci.) 1400 711 50.79 25.39 yes yes No 0 No 0 No No 1 Year Experience 25.39 No
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Sr. no.
Form 
No.

Name of the 
Candidate

Applied 
Categor

y
Date of Birth

(DD-MM-
YY)

Educational Qualification 
(Graduation in Computer 
Application/ IT/ Business 

Administration/ B.Tech (C.S) 
or (I.T)/ BCA/ BBA/ BSC-IT/ 

Graduation with One Year 
diploma/ Certificate course in 

computer science from 
recognized institute or 

University.)

Qualification Marks

50% Of 
Marks 

obttaine
d

Objection Remark
Total Mark 
(31=21+25+

27)

Eligible
Yes / No

Typing 
(Yes/ No) Higher 

Qualific
ation 
Mark 
(Max. 

20)

Govt Experience Only 
(• Minimum 1 year of experience in 

Government. Exposure in social 
sector schemes at National, State 
and District level and Computer 
knowledge including MS Office, 

MS Word, MS Power Point and MS 
Excel, MS access would be 

essential.
• Preference will be given to 

persons who have experience of 
working in health sector including 

AYUSH)

Experience 
Mark 

(Max. 30) 

Eligible
Yes / No

Remarks

52 38
Nitin Dyanoba 

SC 12/Jul/83
40YEARS,6
MONTHS,17 BA 600 272 45.33 22.67 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course & 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

No 1yr Computer 
Course & 

Qualification Criteriya 
22.67 No52 38

Nitin Dyanoba 
Shrimale

SC 12/Jul/83 MONTHS,17
DAYS

BA 600 272 45.33 22.67 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

Qualification Criteriya 
Does Not match for 

this Post & Exp.Certi 
Not Submitted

22.67 No

53 48
Shivraj Ram 
Dhawne

OPEN 1/Jul/88
35YEARS,6
MONTHS,28

DAYS
BA. . MA 900 361 40.11 20.06 Yes yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course 
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match fotr this Post & Exp. 
Critetaira Not Fulfulled

20.06 No

54 9
shaikh Amjat 
shaikh aasif

open 5/May/95
28YEARS,8
MONTHS,24

DAYS
BA 0.00 0.00 yes yes No 0

01 year 08 months 07 
days

6 No

BA final year Markmemo Not 
Attached &     No One year 

computer course &Qualification 
Criteria Does Not Match for this 

post

6.00 No

55 1
sunita Maruti 
shinde

SC 30/Nov/81
42YEARS,1
MONTHS,30

DAYS
0.00 0.00 Yes NO No 0 No 0 No

 BA Degree & final year Markmemo 
Not Attached &   Qualification 

Criteriya Does Not Match for this 
post & No one year computer 

diploma course . 

0.00 No

56 23
Ekata Vilasrao 
Rautmare 

Open 26/Nov/91
32YEARS,2
MONTHS,3

DAYS

B.E ( Computer Scince & 
Engineering )

0 0 0.00 0.00 No No No 0 No 0 No

No Final Year markmemo No 
Marathi & English Tyiping & 

Qualification Criteria Does Not 
match fotr this Post &  Exp.Criteria 

not fulfilled 

0.00 No

Reshama 29YEARS,8

No any degree & No 1yr Computer 
Course Qualification Criteriya Does 

57 54
Reshama 
Ramesh Dukare

NT-C 11/May/94
29YEARS,8
MONTHS,18

DAYS
D.ed 0 0 0.00 0.00 No No No 0 No 0 No

Course Qualification Criteriya Does 
Not match fotr this Post & Exp. 

Critetaira Not Fulfulled & No 
marathi  & English typin

0.00 No

58 58
gitanjali Niranjan 
Giri

NT-A 28/Jun/96
27YEARS,7
MONTHS,1

DAYS
B.com : M.com 0.00 0.00 Yes Yes No 0 No 0 No

No 1yr Computer Course  
Qualification Criteriya Does Not 

match for this Post .B.com & M.com 
markmemo Not Attachaed & Exp. 

Critetaira Not Fulfulled 

0.00 No


